
Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens - open meeting met jeugd - Brasschaat 02 augustus 2014

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 886 VANDER AVERT CARO        KAPE 9.88 05

2 845 NAESSENS PAULIEN         AZW  10.02 05

3 1117 SCHOONHEYDT NURIA        ACBR 10.14 06

4 1923 VAUDO NINA*              ESAK 11.11 07

5 600 VAN LOOY MILENA          LIER 11.16 05

6 1127 EL AYADI NISRINE         OLSE 11.72 05

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:09

Reeks:2

1 1183 VAN GYSEL CHARLOTTE     ACBR 10.89 05

2 9904 SWINKELS GHISLAINE       NA   11.39 07

3 473 VAN GYSEL JULIE          ACBR 11.82 07

4 2181 NAESSENS ANNA            AZW  12.14 07

5 599 VAN LOOY IRINA           LIER 12.15 07

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 9323 HOSTE ROBBEN             RIEM 10.12 06

2 7639 VAN BEECK JONA           OLSE 10.16 06

3 7504 SMETS JARNO              OLSE 10.41 05

4 8068 KOGANOVITSCH YURI        ACBR 10.94 06

5 7139 DE MULDER GRIM           ACBR 11.14 07

6 7681 VANDER AVERT BEN         KAPE 11.16 06

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:2

1 7509 BOUWENS MICK             OLSE 10.78 05

2 9903 VAN AERSCHOT CEDRIC      NA   10.88 05

3 6889 GIELEN STEF              KAPE 10.98 06

4 8317 KORTLEVEN MILO           ACBR 11.68 07

5 8007 BOLJAU JONAS             OLSE 11.97 06

6 9902 SUYKERBUYK AXL           NA   14.22 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 4744 PEETERS ELLEN            BVAC 9.69 03

2 4933 KONNEH BENDU             BVAC 9.78 04

3 3707 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE      BVAC 10.15 03

4 3808 VAN DONINCK DAPHNE       ACBR 10.91 04

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 664 KONTEH NOAH              ACBR 9.24 03

2 128 SEGHERS LOUIS            ACBR 9.35 03

3 833 HERMENS BERT             ATLA 9.87 04

4 2031 VAN BEECK ELIA           OLSE 10.47 04

5 1070 VANDER AVERT NILS        KAPE 10.65 03

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 6851 GOOSSENS WIEBE           OLSE 12.01 01

2 6936 VERCRUYSSE LUNA          KAPE 12.34 01



3 7483 FERNY SAM                ACBR 12.95 02

4 6220 MAES RENKE               BVAC 13.17 02

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 4958 TAMBA GABRIEL            BVAC 11.62 02

2 4665 KORTLEVEN RENZO          ACBR 12.07 02

3 4427 VANDER AVERT JENS        KAPE 12.82 02

4 3693 SUYKERBUYK RENZO         ACBR 12.96 02

5 4620 EL AYADI BADR            OLSE 16.08 02

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:2

1 5232 HOSTE THIEMEN            RIEM 10.60 01

2 4982 CLAESSENS BRAM           LYRA 10.79 01

3 4890 MASUDI JAYDA             BVAC 11.14 01

4 3850 VAN DE WALLE MILAN       DEIN 12.04 02

5 4686 MASSART MAXIM            AVKA 12.23 02

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 9901 BLANKENDAAL              NED  54.27m 95

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 2156 HELSEN JORG              ACBR 46.42m 83

2 1994 HENDRIKX JOREN           ZWAT 39.64m 83

3 1116 PERMENTIER JOHAN         SPBO 32.06m 79

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=19:09

Reeks:1

1 1248 SEVENHANTS MARGOT        RCT  3.00m 00

2 189 JANSEN JANA              VMOL 2.90m 99

polsstokspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1 1722 GHOOS KRISTEL            ACBR 3.05m 90

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1 886 VANDER AVERT CARO        KAPE 3.74m 05

2 1117 SCHOONHEYDT NURIA        ACBR 3.53m 06

3 845 NAESSENS PAULIEN         AZW  3.22m 05

4 1183 VAN GYSEL CHARLOTTE     ACBR 3.12m 05

5 1923 VAUDO NINA*              ESAK 2.91m 07

6 1127 EL AYADI NISRINE         OLSE 2.82m 05

7 9904 SWINKELS GHISLAINE       NA   2.61m 07

8 599 VAN LOOY IRINA           LIER 2.49m 07

9 1922 VAUDO FAUVE*             ESAK 2.47m 05

10 600 VAN LOOY MILENA          LIER 2.44m 05

11 473 VAN GYSEL JULIE          ACBR 2.33m 07

12 2181 NAESSENS ANNA            AZW  2.27m 07

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1 7639 VAN BEECK JONA           OLSE 3.77m 06

2 9323 HOSTE ROBBEN             RIEM 3.32m 06



3 7504 SMETS JARNO              OLSE 3.27m 05

4 7509 BOUWENS MICK             OLSE 3.15m 05

5 7681 VANDER AVERT BEN         KAPE 3.01m 06

6 6889 GIELEN STEF              KAPE 3.00m 06

7 9903 VAN AERSCHOT             NA   2.87m 05

8 7139 DE MULDER GRIM           ACBR 2.80m 07

9 8007 BOLJAU JONAS             OLSE 2.60m 06

10 8317 KORTLEVEN MILO           ACBR 2.55m 07

11 9902 SUYKERBUYK AXL           NA   1.62m 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 4009 BLOCKX JUNE              OLSE 8.52m 03

2 3707 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE      BVAC 7.98m 03

3 4933 KONNEH BENDU             BVAC 7.15m 04

4 3808 VAN DONINCK DAPHNE       ACBR 6.28m 04

5 4744 PEETERS ELLEN            BVAC 5.24m 03

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 128 SEGHERS LOUIS            ACBR 8.91m 03

2 833 HERMENS BERT             ATLA 8.45m 04

3 1070 VANDER AVERT NILS        KAPE 6.90m 03

4 2031 VAN BEECK ELIA           OLSE 6.21m 04

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 271 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE      BVAC 14.43 00

2 20 SAMOY AMELINE            ACBR 15.25 00

3 328 VAN DONINCK YMEN         ACBR 16.23 99

4 880 VAN DE VIJVER CARO       ACBR 16.25 99

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:2      Wind : -3.6

1 760 GEUSSENS LORE            ESAK 13.94 00

2 990 CHRISTIAENSEN HANNE      LIER 14.27 00

3 9905 BOUTENS AMBER            NED  14.28 00

4 764 MAAS BRITT               ESAK 14.35 00

5 462 GOBERT MYRTHE            OLSE 14.60 00

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 3437 BAILLIEVIER JONI         OLSE 13.55 98

2 3216 PHILIPS LOTTE            SPBO 13.64 97

3 3125 MAES JYNSE               BVAC 13.83 97

4 3441 BLOCKX DANTE             OLSE 13.91 98

5 3193 SCHAERLAECKENS LARA   SPBO 14.91 98

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4

1 379 MEHUYS ELISE             LYRA 12.42 Jun 95

2 1355 CLAES JENTE              BVAC 13.13 Sen 92

3 1408 DE PRIJCK KAREN          ABES 13.73 Sen 93

4 3047 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL  OLSE 14.46 Mas 71

5 2789 CAMMAERTS AN             ABES 15.61 Mas 68

6 2554 CODDENS KRISTIEN         KAPE 15.88 Mas 75



100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0

1 463 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS   SPBO 13.97 00

2 572 VANDER AVERT JONAS       KAPE 14.23 00

3 659 LEYSEN ROBIN             ACHL 15.21 99

4 349 FERNY LANDER             ACBR 15.76 00

5 996 DEWINT NOTUS             ACBR 21.74 00

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:2      Wind : -3.0

1 141 PREAUX MAXIM             ABES 12.19 99

2 624 ROTTIERS LANI            LIER 12.65 99

3 687 VANHELLEMONT KOBE        RCT  12.82 99

4 121 MASURE MICHEL            SPBO 13.16 99

5 505 BOUWENS DYLAN            OLSE 13.69 00

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4

1 2529 LEFLOT TYRON             LYRA 11.54 97

2 9907 VAN GORKUM JIM           NED  11.65 00

3 2989 DE KINDER JAN            LIER 12.15 97

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4

1 271 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        AVKA 11.52 Jun 96

2 2025 CALLUY DYLAN             OLSE 11.57 Sen 94

3 214 SEGERS SENNE             LYRA 12.19 Jun 95

4 2093 HULLAK JOERI             LYRA 12.52 Sen 82

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 6613 LE CLERQ CHIARA          LYRA 20.54m 02

2 6936 VERCRUYSSE LUNA          KAPE 16.88m 01

3 6851 GOOSSENS WIEBE           OLSE 16.15m 01

4 6612 LE CLERQ INDY            LYRA 11.65m 02

5 7483 FERNY SAM                ACBR 11.30m 02

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 3655 MILLOEN SANDER           AVZK 35.08m 02

2 5232 HOSTE THIEMEN            RIEM 29.15m 01

3 4686 MASSART MAXIM            AVKA 22.47m 02

4 3850 VAN DE WALLE MILAN       DEIN 21.05m 02

5 4890 MASUDI JAYDA             BVAC 18.74m 01

6 4665 KORTLEVEN RENZO          ACBR 18.07m 02

7 4427 VANDER AVERT JENS        KAPE 18.03m 02

8 4958 TAMBA GABRIEL            BVAC 16.52m 02

9 4620 EL AYADI BADR            OLSE 15.00m 02

10 3693 SUYKERBUYK RENZO         ACBR 13.27m 02

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 9906 VAN GORKUM CHARLIE       NED  45.16 00

2 760 GEUSSENS LORE            ESAK 45.99 00

3 990 CHRISTIAENSEN HANNE      LIER 46.49 00

4 20 SAMOY AMELINE            ACBR 49.25 00



300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:2

1 9909 REUVERS ANNIKA           NED  44.03 00

2 462 GOBERT MYRTHE            OLSE 47.39 00

3 9905 BOUTENS AMBER            NED  47.50 00

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 3216 PHILIPS LOTTE            SPBO 44.47 97

2 3163 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       DUFF 45.21 98

3 3125 MAES JYNSE               BVAC 47.07 97

4 3277 BELLENS LAURIEN          ABES 48.75 98

5 3193 SCHAERLAECKENS LARA   SPBO 49.02 98

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 379 MEHUYS ELISE             LYRA 40.83 Jun 95

2 1355 CLAES JENTE              BVAC 42.75 Sen 92

3 316 MAUEL ANNA LENA          DAC  44.16 Jun 96

4 3047 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL  OLSE 44.93 Mas 71

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 23 PEETERS DRIES            ACBR 37.72 99

2 9908 DE HAIR WISLET           NED  39.01 00

3 624 ROTTIERS LANI            LIER 39.90 99

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 2989 DE KINDER JAN            LIER 38.21 97

2 9907 VAN GORKUM JIM           NED  40.01 00

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 453 VAN DOORSLAER TIM        ACBR 38.80 Jun 96

2 1777 KRIJNEN FILIP            ESAK 39.97 Sen 91

3 984 PEETERS STIJN            ACBR 40.29 Sen 94

4 1677 VERMEIREN BART           ACBR 43.52 Sen 79

5 2180 CEULEMANS YANNICK        ACBR 54.69 Sen 94

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:2

1 2025 CALLUY DYLAN             OLSE 35.36 Sen 94

2 2204 VANHAEREN TIM            KAPE 35.52 Sen 88

3 214 SEGERS SENNE             LYRA 37.29 Jun 95

4 5819 PROVO TOM                LYRA 37.34 Mas 78

5 957 DECLERCQ WILLEM          DCLA 38.72 Sen 88

6 1143 RONDAS TOM               ABES 41.63 Sen 79

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=19:26

Reeks:1

1 22 BAL JAAN                 ACBR 3.30m 00

2 2484 DECKERS LODE             OLSE 2.80m Sch 98

3 687 VANHELLEMONT KOBE       RCT  2.60m 99

4 572 VANDER AVERT JONAS       KAPE 2.60m 00

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=19:26



Reeks:1

0 2829 DEPREZ JACQUES           ACBR 3.40m 98

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=19:26

Reeks:1

0 298 SWINNEN JEF              VMOL 4.00m Jun 96

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 271 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE     BVAC 4.83m +0.0 00

2 764 MAAS BRITT               ESAK 4.53m +0.9 00

3 990 CHRISTIAENSEN HANNE      LIER 4.37m -0.9 00

4 328 VAN DONINCK YMEN         ACBR 3.88m +0.0 99

5 20 SAMOY AMELINE            ACBR 3.87m +0.4 00

6 880 VAN DE VIJVER CARO       ACBR 3.87m -0.9 99

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=19:32

Reeks:1

1 3351 VAN DONINCK ELINE        ACBR 4.55m -0.7 97

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=19:30

Reeks:1

1 9912 RIEMENS MARIEKE          NED  13.05m Sen 00

2 9913 WISSE VERA               NED  11.17m Sen 84

3 855 DE SMET LIESBET          DUFF 9.02m Sen 82

4 1208 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA      HAKI 8.14m Sen 90

5 1138 ACKE SARAH               OLSE 6.94m Sen 92

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 9911 DEKKER STEPHAN           NED  54.11m 87

2 9910 ZAW THOMAS               NED  48.12m 90

3 2088 TRUYTS TIMOTHY           ACBR 44.85m 89

4 1994 HENDRIKX JOREN           ZWAT 31.35m 83

5 1677 VERMEIREN BART           ACBR 26.09m 79

mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 374 VETS MELISSA             DUFF 5'44.87 00

2 189 JANSEN JANA              VMOL 6'07.09 99

mijl              Sch Dames  Uur=19:00

Reeks:1

1 3527 VAN DE MIEROOP CHARLOTTE LIER 5'56.70 98

2 3127 PEETERS KATELIJNE        ACBR 6'54.61 97

mijl            Cad Heren  Uur=19:13

Reeks:1

1 83 VAN DE VELDE TIM         DUFF 4'29.36 00

2 9914 BOER HAICO               NED  5'21.22 00

3 500 GOOSSENS JEROEN          OLSE 5'35.98 99

4 692 EL AYADI YASSIN          OLSE 5'56.74 99

mijl              Sch Heren  Uur=19:17

Reeks:1

1 2308 VERMEULEN JOCHEM         KAPE 4'24.97 98

2 2387 MEEUS WOUTER             LIER 4'55.27 97



mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=19:19

Reeks:1

1 5631 THYS ROB                 ABES 4'34.80 Mas 78

2 78 VAN DEN WIJNGAERT LEX  KAPE 4'35.39 Jun 96

3 2194 VAN DYCK TOM             ACBR 4'51.61 Sen 82

4 5151 VAN AELST DIRK           AVZK 5'00.06 Mas 64

5 4230 VRANKEN WIM              BVAC 5'00.46 Mas 68

6 1478 ULRICHTS BART            OLSE 5'05.34 Sen 90

7 4659 STEURS WIM               DCLA 5'07.51 Mas 64

8 4248 MAES KARL                ACBR 5'22.93 Mas 61

9 4561 MATTHIJSSENS MARC        ACBR 5'31.15 Mas 62

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:22

Reeks:1

1 141 PREAUX MAXIM             ABES 5.77m +0.8 99

2 463 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS  SPBO 5.09m +1.0 00

3 996 DEWINT NOTUS             ACBR 4.71m +0.5 00

4 505 BOUWENS DYLAN            OLSE 4.66m +0.3 00

5 574 VAN REGENMORTEL NICO  HAKI 4.63m +0.8 00

6 349 FERNY LANDER             ACBR 3.90m +0.0 00

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=19:32

Reeks:1

1 9913 WISSE VERA               NED  37.47m Sen 84

2 10 NAGELS LOTTE             ACBR 36.02m Jun 96

3 855 DE SMET LIESBET          DUFF 31.49m Sen 82

4 105 FRANCKEN MARGAUX         LYRA 29.79m Jun 95

5 1208 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA      HAKI 29.31m Sen 90

6 1138 ACKE SARAH               OLSE 21.44m Sen 92


